


65,151,647 61,514,2403,637,407 ;
0 17,44017,440

65,151,647 61,496,8003,654,847 ;

75,908,334 5,900,00070,008,334 ;
75,908,334 5,900,00070,008,334 ;
176,078,905 0176,078,905
11,500,000 011,500,000

1,369,633,961 63,450,0001,433,083,961
1,557,212,866 63,450,0001,620,662,866

811,351 222,074589,277 ;
107,800 92,40015,400 ;
919,151 314,474604,677 ;

1,634,040,351 57,235,5261,691,275,877
1,699,191,998 4,261,2741,694,930,724 ;

3,001,282 471,5153,472,797
0 190190

3,001,282 471,7053,472,987
0 00

3,001,282 471,7053,472,987

75,908,334 5,900,00070,008,334 ;
11,500,000 011,500,000

1,280,193,961 01,280,193,961
1,367,602,295 5,900,0001,361,702,295 ;

75,908,334 5,900,00070,008,334 ;
1,291,693,961 01,291,693,961

328,588,421 1,167,021329,755,442
328,588,421 1,167,021329,755,442
265,518,905 63,450,000328,968,905

1,696,190,716 4,732,9791,691,457,737 ;
1,699,191,998 4,261,2741,694,930,724 ;



0 00
690,000 0690,000
690,000 0690,000

0 00
0 00

5,404,500 899,4504,505,050 ;
2,939,900 96,0002,843,900 ;

500 5000 ;
2,464,100 802,9501,661,150 ;
830,000 830,0000 ;
830,000 830,0000 ;

0 00
150,900,000 119,800,00031,100,000 ;
145,000,000 119,800,00025,200,000 ;

5,900,000 05,900,000
759 101658 ;
759 301458 ;
0 200200

157,825,259 121,529,55136,295,708 ;

34,022,399 262,14933,760,250 ;
3,316,419 372,9413,689,360

35,251 1,85633,395 ;
14,796 14,7960 ;

1,724,870 562,0651,162,805 ;
3,091,381 1,893,6334,985,014
396,981 138397,119
548,358 102,662445,696 ;

2,827,008 2,473,362353,646 ;
1,988,766 350,8432,339,609

84,050 084,050
122,619 17,047139,666
98,550 96,9001,650 ;

11,901,168 1,72811,899,440 ;
1,684,632 422,0942,106,726
6,187,550 65,4766,122,074 ;
1,316,437 52,0001,368,437
138,088 70,34667,742 ;
163,076 1,570164,646
852,349 149,3001,001,649
42,000 042,000

120,924 28,52492,400 ;
35,338,836 210,14935,128,687 ;
122,486,423 121,319,4021,167,021 ;

0 00
0 00
0 00
0 00

122,486,423 121,319,4021,167,021 ;



0 00
0 00
0 00
0 00
0 00
0 00
0 00
0 00

122,486,423 121,319,4021,167,021 ;
122,486,423 121,319,4021,167,021 ;
206,101,998 122,486,423328,588,421
328,588,421 1,167,021329,755,442

0 00
0 00
0 00
0 00
0 00
0 00
0 00
0 00

5,900,000 0; 5,900,000 ;
5,900,000 0; 5,900,000 ;

1,373,502,295 5,900,0001,367,602,295 ;
1,367,602,295 5,900,0001,361,702,295 ;

1,696,190,716 4,732,9791,691,457,737 ;



0000
690,000345,0000345,000
690,000345,0000345,000

0000
0000

4,505,050004,505,050
2,843,900002,843,900
1,661,150001,661,150

0000
0000

31,100,0000031,100,000
25,200,0000025,200,000
5,900,000005,900,000

6584580200
45845800
20000200

36,295,708345,458035,950,250

33,760,2500033,760,250
3,689,360003,689,360

33,3950033,395
4,985,014004,985,014

397,11900397,119
445,69600445,696
353,64600353,646

2,339,609002,339,609
84,0500084,050
139,66600139,666
1,650001,650

11,899,4400011,899,440
2,106,726002,106,726
6,122,074006,122,074
1,368,437156,20101,212,236

67,7423,387064,355



164,6468,2320156,414
1,001,64950,0820951,567

42,0002,100039,900
92,40092,40000

35,128,687156,201034,972,486
1,167,021189,2570977,764

0000
0000
0000
0000

1,167,021189,2570977,764

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

1,167,021189,2570977,764
1,167,021189,2570977,764

328,588,421179,6090328,408,812
329,755,442368,8660329,386,576

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

; 5,900,00000; 5,900,000
; 5,900,00000; 5,900,000
1,367,602,295001,367,602,295
1,361,702,295001,361,702,295



1,691,457,737368,86601,691,088,871



184,796
99,800

3,352,811
17,440

3,654,847
70,008,334

176,078,905

11,500,000

1,433,083,961
1
1

589,275
15,400

1,691,275,877
1,694,930,724

3,472,797
190

3,472,987

3,472,987
1,691,457,737



70,008,334

176,078,905

11,500,000
1,433,083,961

1
1

589,275
15,400

70,008,334 1,621,267,543



5,900,00075,908,334 70,008,334
5,900,00075,908,334 70,008,334

176,078,905 176,078,905
11,500,000 11,500,000

63,450,0001,369,633,961 1,433,083,961
63,450,0001,557,212,866 1,620,662,866

5,900,00063,450,0001,633,121,200 1,690,671,200

70,008,33470,008,334 ( ) ( () )
70,008,33470,008,334 ( ) ( () )

176,078,908176,078,908 ( ) ( () )
11,500,00011,500,000 ( ) ( () )

152,890,0001,280,193,9611,433,083,961 ( ) ( () )
328,968,9081,291,693,9611,620,662,869 ( ) ( () )
328,968,9081,361,702,2951,690,671,203 ( ) ( () )

70,008,33429,991,666100,000,000
589,277759,0731,348,350
15,400446,600462,000

70,613,01131,197,339101,810,350



5,900,000
5,900,000


